25m Rev C1 Precision

El

National Record
NAME
Scott Chapman
Des Prowse
Steve Nicholas
Michael Nicholas
Frank Verdini
William Suffolk
Tim Rogers
John Humberstone
David Dodd
Dianne Humberstone
Glenn Barnsley
Allan Thomson
Shayne Barnsley
Michael Sutton
Mick Bennett
lan Hanlon

ID
008
023
001
028
009
025
029
036
021
037
006
027
007
035
024
004

94.1

SCORE
89.0
87.1
87.1
87.0
84.1
84.0
78.0
73.0
72.0
69.0
58.0
57.0
55.0
49.1
44.0
25.0

25m Rev C1 Timed E2

National Record
NAME
Michael Nicholas
William Suffolk
Scott Chapman
Steve Nicholas
Des Prowse
Frank Verdini
John Humberstone
Dianne Humberstone
Michael Sutton
Allan Thomson
Tim Rogers
David Dodd
Shayne Barnsley
Glenn Barnsley
lan Hanlon
Mick Bennett

ID
028
025
008
001
023
009
036
037
035
027
029
021
007
006
004
024

90.0

SCORE
80.0
71.0
69.0
67.0
59.0
59.0
54.0
47.0
41.0
40.0
39.0
36.0
31.0
28.1
22.0
15.0



25m Pistol C2
Precision E3

National Record
NAME
Des Prowse
Steve Nicholas
Scott Chapman
John Humberstone
Tim Rogers
Shayne Barnsley
Dianne Humberstone
Frank Verdini
Derek Height
Anne Vosoba
Heather Dodd
William Suffolk
Allan Thomson
Don Robinson
Jan Robinson
lan Hanlon
Mick Bennett

ID
023
001
008
036
029
007
037
009
034
038
022
025
027
011
012
004
024

SCORE

94.1
90.0
88.1
86.1
85.1
83.0
81.0
74.1
73.1
73.0
72.0
71.0
66.0
62.0
56.0
51.0
50.0

25m Pistol C2 Timed

E4

National Record
NAME
Steve Nicholas
Shayne Barnsley
Scott Chapman
John Humberstone
Des Prowse
Frank Verdini
Don Robinson
Tim Rogers
Heather Dodd
Dianne Humberstone
William Suffolk
Derek Height
Allan Thomson
Jan Robinson
lan Hanlon
Mick Bennett
Anne Vosoba

ID
001
007
008
036
023
009
011
029
022
037
025
034
027
012
004
024
038

93.2

SCORE
84.1
81.0
78.0
74.0
72.0
71.0
64.0
59.0
58.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
420
40.0
39.0
31.0



25m Pistol/Rev C3 E5

National Record
NAME
Shayne Barnsley
Scott Chapman
Michael Nicholas
Des Prowse
Dianne Humberstone
Steve Nicholas
Frank Verdini
Tim Rogers
Anne Vosoba
John Humberstone
Allan Thomson
Heather Dodd
William Suffolk
Michael Sutton
Glenn Barnsley
lan Hanlon

ID
007
008
028
023
037
001
009
029
038
036
027
022
025
035
006
004

96.1

SCORE
94.2
93.2
90.0
89.1
88.1
87.0
84.0
80.0
80.0
79.0
77.0
76.0
74.0
67.1
49.0
42.0

50m Pistol/Rev C3 E6

National Record
NAME
Steve Nicholas
Scott Chapman
Anne Vosoba
Des Prowse
Michael Nicholas
John Humberstone
William Suffolk
Tim Rogers
Shayne Barnsley
Dianne Humberstone
Frank Verdini
Allan Thomson
lan Hanlon
Michael Sutton
Glenn Barnsley

ID
001
008
038
023
028
036
025
029
007
037
009
027
004
035
006

89

SCORE
83.0
82.0
79.0
76.0
71.0
64.0
60.1
57.0
56.0
54.0
47.0
37.0
14.0
13.0

4.0



25m Firelock Pistol 25m Firelock Pistol SB
rifled E7 ES8

National Record 90.1 National Record 89.0
NAME ID SCORE NAME ID SCORE
Steve Nicholas 001 82.0 Steve Nicholas 001 93.1
Des Prowse 023 81.0 John Humberstone 036 72.1
Anne Vosoba 038 74.0 Allan Thomson 027 69.0
John Humberstone 036 68.0 Frank Verdini 009 69.0
Frank Verdini 009 63.0 Tim Rogers 029 59.0
Shayne Barnsley 007 52.0 Des Prowse 023 55.0
lan Hanlon 004 41.0 lan Hanlon 004 11.0
Allan Thomson 027 39.0
Derek Height 034 26.0

William Suffolk 025 19.0



25m Matchlock Pistol

SB E32

National Record
NAME ID
Steve Nicholas 001
Allan Thomson 027
Des Prowse 023
William Suffolk 025
lan Hanlon 004

87.0

SCORE
77.1
72.0
65.0
34.0
17.0

Aggregate
Revolver
National Record 178.0
NAME ID SCORE
Michael Nicholas 028 167.0
Scott Chapman 008 158.0
William Suffolk 025 155.0
Steve Nicholas 001 154.1
Des Prowse 023 146.1
Frank Verdini 009 143.1
John Humberstone 036 127.0
Tim Rogers 029 117.0
Dianne Humberstone 037 116.0
David Dodd 021 108.0
Allan Thomson 027 97.0
Michael Sutton 035 90.1
Glenn Barnsley 006 86.1
Shayne Barnsley 007 86.0
Mick Bennett 024 59.0
lan Hanlon 004 47.0



Aggregate Pistol

National Record
NAME
Steve Nicholas
Des Prowse
Scott Chapman
Shayne Barnsley
John Humberstone
Frank Verdini
Tim Rogers
Dianne Humberstone
Derek Height
Heather Dodd
William Suffolk
Don Robinson
Allan Thomson
Anne Vosoba
Jan Robinson
lan Hanlon
Mick Bennett

ID
001
023
008
007
036
009
029
037
034
022
025
011
027
038
012
004
024

SCORE

1741
166.1
166.1
164.0
160.1
1451
144.1
138.0
130.1
130.0
128.0
126.0
121.0
104.0
98.0
91.0
89.0

50m Military Rifle OH

National Record
NAME
Steve Nicholas
Dave McCarthy
Des Prowse
Michael Nicholas
Tim Rogers
Allan Thomson
Jeffrey Delacey
Ashlea McCarthy
Glenn Barnsley
Anne Vosoba
Michael Sutton
lan Hanlon
Shayne Barnsley
Alan Groom
Peter Ullmann
John Humberstone
Frank Verdini
Derek Height
John Kerrigan
Ted Rogers

ID
001
015
023
028
029
027
040
014
006
038
035
004
007
005
010
036
009
034
033
030

97.2
SCORE
94.1
92.1
91.0
90.0
87.1
84.1
84.1
83.1
81.0
80.0
79.0
78.0
77.0
77.0
71.0
68.0
65.0
65.0
61.0
58.0



50m Military Rifle

Snap E10

National Record
NAME
Dave McCarthy
Glenn Barnsley
Des Prowse
Michael Sutton
Steve Nicholas
Frank Verdini
Ashlea McCarthy
Tim Rogers
Michael Nicholas
Shayne Barnsley
Jeffrey Delacey
Allan Thomson
John Humberstone
Alan Groom
Derek Height
Peter Ullmann
lan Hanlon
John Kerrigan

ID
015
006
023
035
001
009
014
029
028
007
040
027
036
005
034
010
004
033

93.0
SCORE
91.2
86.0
84.0
83.1
83.1
82.0
78.0
78.0
77.0
75.0
72.0
71.0
69.1
67.1
67.0
65.0
58.0
23.0

100m Military Rifle

Bench E11
National Record

NAME ID
Alan Groom 005
Des Prowse 023
Dave McCarthy 015
Tim Rogers 029
Allan Thomson 027
Jeffrey Delacey 040
Steve Nicholas 001
Shayne Barnsley 007
Ashlea McCarthy 014
Frank Verdini 009
Michael Nicholas 028
Glenn Barnsley 006
John Humberstone 036
Peter Ullmann 010
lan Hanlon 004
John Kerrigan 033
Michael Sutton 035
Ted Rogers 030

95.1

SCORE
93.2
87.1
85.1
83.0
82.1
80.0
80.0
77.0
76.0
75.0
73.0
71.0
70.0
65.0
62.0
62.0
48.0
47.0



100m Military Rifle

Prone E12

National Record
NAME
Ashlea McCarthy
Michael Nicholas
Alan Groom
Frank Verdini
Jeffrey Delacey
Tim Rogers
Des Prowse
Steve Nicholas
Dave McCarthy
Allan Thomson
lan Hanlon
John Humberstone
Glenn Barnsley
Shayne Barnsley
John Kerrigan

ID
014
028
005
009
040
029
023
001
015
027
004
036
006
007
033

921
SCORE
90.2
88.0
86.0
85.0
84.2
83.0
82.0
81.0
80.1
67.0
58.0
58.0
57.0
47.0
42.0

50m Trditional Rifle
OH E13

National Record
NAME
Ashlea McCarthy
Shayne Barnsley
Dave McCarthy
Peter Ullmann
Scott Chapman
Des Prowse
Doug Worgan
Steve Nicholas
Allan Thomson
Bruce Finlay
Glenn Barnsley
Don Robinson
Darryl Challacombe
Vlad Potezny
Frank Verdini
Les Challacombe
Jeffrey Delacey
Derek Height
lan Hanlon
John Kerrigan
Ted Rogers
Jan Robinson
Mick Bennett
Emma Robinson

ID
014
007
015
010
008
023
032
001
027
016
006
011
020
018
009
019
040
034
004
033
030
012
024
013

97.3

SCORE
921
91.2
91.0
90.0
89.0
88.1
87.0
86.0
86.0
85.0
84.1
84.0
82.0
81.0
80.0
75.0
74.0
71.0
71.0
68.0
60.0
58.0
57.0
36.0



50m Traditional Rifle

SnapEl4

National Record
NAME
Shayne Barnsley
Ashlea McCarthy
lan Hanlon
Steve Nicholas
Doug Worgan
Frank Verdini
Dave McCarthy
Darryl Challacombe
Des Prowse
Les Challacombe
Allan Thomson
Bruce Finlay
Peter Ullmann
Don Robinson
Glenn Barnsley
Mick Bennett
Derek Height
Emma Robinson
Jan Robinson

ID
007
014
004
001
032
009
015
020
023
019
027
016
010
011
006
024
034
013
012

94.2

SCORE
88.0
87.1
84.0
81.0
80.1
80.0
79.0
79.0
79.0
78.0
77.0
74.0
71.0
65.0
61.0
59.0
45.1
40.0
29.0

100m Trad Rifle

Bench E15
National Record

NAME ID
Vlad Potezny 018
Des Prowse 023
Bruce Finlay 016
Glenn Barnsley 006
Dave McCarthy 015
Steve Nicholas 001
Ashlea McCarthy 014
Les Challacombe 019
Doug Worgan 032
Shayne Barnsley 007
Don Robinson 011
Peter Ullmann 010
lan Hanlon 004
Frank Verdini 009
Darryl Challacombe 020
Graham Salisbury 026
Mick Bennett 024
Emma Robinson 013
Jan Robinson 012

95.0

SCORE
86.1
86.0
82.0
82.0
81.0
80.0
76.0
74.0
73.1
70.0
69.1
69.0
64.0
63.0
62.1
49.0
49.0
26.0
241



100m Trad Rifle

Xsticks E16

National Record
NAME
Steve Nicholas
Des Prowse
Glenn Barnsley
Vlad Potezny
Ashlea McCarthy
Dave McCarthy
Frank Verdini
Shayne Barnsley
Bruce Finlay
Darryl Challacombe
lan Hanlon
Peter Ullmann
Les Challacombe
Mick Bennett
Don Robinson
Doug Worgan

ID
001
023
006
018
014
015
009
007
016
020
004
010
019
024
011
032

SCORE

87.0
86.3
82.0
82.0
80.0
79.1
77.0
76.0
76.0
72.0
69.1
68.0
65.0
59.0
57.0
47.0

100m Class 3 Bench

E1l/

National Record
NAME
Bruce Finlay
Alan Johnson
Michael Nicholas
Des Prowse
Vlad Potezny
Steve Nicholas
Dave McCarthy
Tim Rogers
Michael Sutton
Graham Salisbury
Frank Verdini
Ashlea McCarthy
lan Hanlon
John Humberstone
Glenn Barnsley
Jonathan Mattinson
Wes Matthew
Les Challacombe
Shayne Barnsley
Don Robinson
Emma Robinson
Jan Robinson
Patricia Hanlon

ID
016
031
028
023
018
001
015
029
035
026
009
014
004
036
006
017
002
019
007
011
013
012
003

100.1

SCORE
100.4
96.2
95.1
94.2
94.1
93.2
92.0
91.3
90.0
88.2
88.0
87.1
87.1
84.1
83.0
81.0
80.0
74.1
67.0
39.0
27.0
21.0
16.0



200m Class 3 Bench 50m Firelock Rifle OH
E18 E19

National Record 97.0 National Record 94.3
NAME ID SCORE NAME ID SCORE
Vlad Potezny 018 96.0 Dave McCarthy 015 95.3
Bruce Finlay 016 93.0 Des Prowse 023 92.0
Des Prowse 023 93.0 Steve Nicholas 001 89.0
Jonathan Mattinson 017 90.0 Frank Verdini 009 84.1
Tim Rogers 029 89.0 Alan Groom 005 84.1
Michael Nicholas 028 89.0 Scott Chapman 008 83.1
Ashlea McCarthy 014 88.0 Tim Rogers 029 79.0
Graham Salisbury 026 87.0 lan Hanlon 004 71.0
Dave McCarthy 015 86.0 Jeffrey Delacey 040 69.0
Michael Sutton 035 85.0 Allan Thomson 027 66.0
Alan Johnson 031 84.0 Vlad Potezny 018 63.0
Steve Nicholas 001 84.0 Les Challacombe 019 63.0
John Humberstone 036 79.0 Glenn Barnsley 006 54.0
Frank Verdini 009 68.0 Mick Bennett 024 44.0
lan Hanlon 004 58.0
Shayne Barnsley 007 37.0

Wes Matthew 002 33.0



50m Firelock
Kneeling E20

National Record
NAME
Steve Nicholas
Dave McCarthy
Tim Rogers
Frank Verdini
Scott Chapman
Des Prowse
Alan Groom
Les Challacombe
Vlad Potezny
Glenn Barnsley
Allan Thomson
Jeffrey Delacey
Derek Height
lan Hanlon
Shayne Barnsley

ID
001
015
029
009
008
023
005
019
018
006
027
040
034
004
007

SCORE

98.2
94.2
90.0
89.1
88.0
87.0
87.0
81.1
80.0
79.0
78.0
76.0
75.0
65.0
4.0

100m Firelock Prone

E21

National Record
NAME
Frank Verdini
Steve Nicholas
Des Prowse
Tim Rogers
Dave McCarthy
Alan Groom
Glenn Barnsley
Jeffrey Delacey
Vlad Potezny
Les Challacombe

ID
009
001
023
029
015
005
006
040
018
019

93.1

SCORE
78.0
77.0
76.0
74.0
74.0
71.0
68.1
67.0
66.0
50.0



50m Firelock Musket

OH E22

National Record
NAME
Des Prowse
Alan Groom
Jeffrey Delacey
Frank Verdini
Don Robinson
Glenn Barnsley
Derek Height
Shayne Barnsley
lan Hanlon
Emma Robinson
Mick Bennett

ID
023
005
040
009
011
006
034
007
004
013
024

91.0

SCORE
84.0
83.0
71.0
70.0
68.0
58.0
50.0
19.0
18.0
14.0
13.0

50m Firelock Musket

Open E23

96.0

National Record
NAME
Frank Verdini
Des Prowse
Alan Groom
Jeffrey Delacey
Shayne Barnsley
Don Robinson
Derek Height
lan Hanlon
Les Challacombe
Glenn Barnsley
Allan Thomson
Jan Robinson
Emma Robinson

ID
009
023
005
040
007
011
034
004
019
006
027
012
013

SCORE
86.0
86.0
80.0
69.0
62.0
61.0
50.0
44.0
40.0
37.0
27.0

9.0
6.0



50m Vetterli OH E24

National Record
NAME
Ashlea McCarthy
Dave McCarthy
Shayne Barnsley
Michael Nicholas
Steve Nicholas
Alan Johnson
Jeffrey Delacey
Les Challacombe
Glenn Barnsley
lan Hanlon
Frank Verdini
John Humberstone

ID
014
015
007
028
001
031
040
019
006
004
009
036

98.2

SCORE
95.2
94.2
93.2
93.1
92.0
87.2
87.1
86.0
84.0
80.0
78.0
75.0

100m Whitworth

Prone E25

99.1

National Record
NAME
Ashlea McCarthy
Steve Nicholas
Alan Johnson
Michael Nicholas
Tim Rogers
Graham Salisbury
Dave McCarthy
Wes Matthew
John Humberstone
Frank Verdini
Shayne Barnsley
Jonathan Mattinson

ID
014
001
031
028
029
026
015
002
036
009
007
017

SCORE
931
93.1
93.0
90.0
89.2
83.0
82.1
81.0
72.0
69.0
68.0
55.0



100m 3 Position Open
Rifle E26

National Record
NAME
Ashlea McCarthy
Tim Rogers
Michael Nicholas
Steve Nicholas
Jeffrey Delacey
John Humberstone
Shayne Barnsley
Frank Verdini
lan Hanlon
Wes Matthew

ID
014
029
028
001
040
036
007
009
004
002

96.0
SCORE
90.0
85.0
84.0
82.0
68.0
67.0
63.0
45.0
28.0
26.0

200m Benchrest
Cartridge Rifle E29

National Record
NAME
Vlad Potezny
Dave McCarthy
Scott Chapman
Michael Nicholas
Jonathan Mattinson
Graham Salisbury
Ashlea McCarthy
Tim Rogers
Shayne Barnsley
Glenn Barnsley
Steve Nicholas
lan Hanlon
Des Prowse
Frank Verdini

ID
018
015
008
028
017
026
014
029
007
006
001
004
023
009

234.0
SCORE
229.0
228.0
218.0
218.0
212.0
211.0
209.0
200.0
200.0
154.0
142.0
110.0
84.0
44.0



100m Benchrest
Cartridge Rifle E30

National Record
NAME
Michael Nicholas
R Teale
Ashlea McCarthy
Vlad Potezny
Jonathan Mattinson
Graham Salisbury
Dave McCarthy
Tim Rogers
lan Hanlon
Shayne Barnsley
Bruce Finlay
Glenn Barnsley
Des Prowse
Drew Tarling
Frank Verdini
Steve Nicholas
Patricia Hanlon
Michael Sutton
Mick Bennett

ID
028
041
014
018
017
026
015
029
004
007
016
006
023
039
009
001
003
035
024

SCORE

226.0
223.0
220.0
219.0
215.0
207.0
199.0
199.0
179.0
166.0
147.0
147.0
139.0
103.0
89.0
87.0
79.0
19.0
14.0

100m Offhand
Cartridge Rifle E31

National Record
NAME
R Teale
Dave McCarthy
Ashlea McCarthy
Tim Rogers
Frank Verdini
Des Prowse
Scott Chapman
Michael Nicholas
Steve Nicholas
Graham Salisbury
Shayne Barnsley
Jonathan Mattinson
Drew Tarling
Glenn Barnsley
lan Hanlon

ID
041
015
014
029
009
023
008
028
001
026
007
017
039
006
004

177.0
SCORE
181.0
180.0
180.0
178.0
165.0
161.0
151.0
145.0
118.0
106.0
97.0
94.0
81.0
58.0
38.0



Traditional Rifle

Aggregate
National Record

NAME ID
Des Prowse 023
Ashlea McCarthy 014
Steve Nicholas 001
Dave McCarthy 015
Shayne Barnsley 007
Bruce Finlay 016
Glenn Barnsley 006
Frank Verdini 009
Peter Ullmann 010
Darryl Challacombe 020
Les Challacombe 019
lan Hanlon 004
Doug Worgan 032
Don Robinson 011
Vlad Potezny 018
Mick Bennett 024
Allan Thomson 027
Derek Height 034
Jan Robinson 012
Emma Robinson 013
Scott Chapman 008
Jeffrey Delacey 040
John Kerrigan 033
Ted Rogers 030
Graham Salisbury 026

SCORE
339.4
335.2
334.0
330.1
325.2
317.0
309.1
300.0
298.0
295.1
292.0
288.1
287.2
275.1
249.1
224.0
163.0
116.1
1111
102.0

89.0
74.0
68.0
60.0
49.0

Military Rifle
Agrregate

National Record

NAME
Dave McCarthy
Des Prowse
Steve Nicholas
Tim Rogers
Michael Nicholas
Ashlea McCarthy
Alan Groom
Jeffrey Delacey
Frank Verdini
Allan Thomson
Glenn Barnsley
Shayne Barnsley
John Humberstone
lan Hanlon
Michael Sutton
Peter Ullmann
John Kerrigan
Derek Height
Ted Rogers
Anne Vosoba

ID
015
023
001
029
028
014
005
040
009
027
006
007
036
004
035
010
033
034
030
038

SCORE
348.5
344.1
338.2
331.1
328.0
327.3
323.3
320.3
307.0
304.2
295.0
276.0
265.1
256.0
210.1
201.0
188.0
132.0
105.0

80.0



Firelock Rifle
Aggregate

National Record
NAME
Steve Nicholas
Dave McCarthy
Des Prowse
Frank Verdini
Tim Rogers
Alan Groom
Jeffrey Delacey
Vlad Potezny
Glenn Barnsley
Les Challacombe
Scott Chapman
Allan Thomson
lan Hanlon
Derek Height
Mick Bennett
Shayne Barnsley

ID
001
015
023
009
029
005
040
018
006
019
008
027
004
034
024
007

SCORE

264.2
263.5
255.0
251.2
243.0
2421
212.0
209.0
201.1
194.1
1711
144.0
136.0
75.0
44.0
4.0

Class 3 Rifle

Aggregate

National Record
NAME ID
Bruce Finlay 016
Vlad Potezny 018
Des Prowse 023
Michael Nicholas 028
Tim Rogers 029
Alan Johnson 031
Dave McCarthy 015
Steve Nicholas 001
Graham Salisbury 026
Ashlea McCarthy 014
Michael Sutton 035
Jonathan Mattinson 017
John Humberstone 036
Frank Verdini 009
lan Hanlon 004
Wes Matthew 002
Shayne Barnsley 007
Glenn Barnsley 006
Les Challacombe 019
Don Robinson 011
Emma Robinson 013
Jan Robinson 012
Patricia Hanlon 003

SCORE
193.4
190.1
187.2
184.1
180.3
180.2
178.0
177.2
175.2
175.1
175.0
171.0
163.1
156.0
145.1
113.0
104.0

83.0
74.1
39.0
27.0
21.0
16.0



Cartridge Rifle
Aggregate

National Record
NAME
Ashlea McCarthy
Dave McCarthy
Michael Nicholas
Tim Rogers
Graham Salisbury
Jonathan Mattinson
Shayne Barnsley
Vlad Potezny
R Teale
Des Prowse
Scott Chapman
Glenn Barnsley
Steve Nicholas
lan Hanlon
Frank Verdini
Drew Tarling
Bruce Finlay
Patricia Hanlon
Michael Sutton
Mick Bennett

ID
014
015
028
029
026
017
007
018
041
023
008
006
001
004
009
039
016
003
035
024

633

SCORE
609.0
607.0
589.0
577.0
524.0
521.0
463.0
448.0
404.0
384.0
369.0
359.0
347.0
327.0
298.0
184.0
147.0

79.0
19.0
14.0

Percussion Shotgun

National Record
NAME
Les Challacombe
John Humberstone
Frank Verdini
Des Prowse
Dianne Humberstone
lan Hanlon
Derek Height
Glenn Barnsley
Mick Bennett
Bruce Finlay
Michael Sutton
Shayne Barnsley
Patricia Hanlon

790
ID
019
035
009
023
038
004
034
006
024
016
036
007
003

24.0
SCORE
16
15
14
14
14
13



Firelock Shotgun Grand Agggregate

National Record 23 National Record 790
NAME ID SCORE NAME ID SCORE

Frank Verdini 009 15 Des Prowse 023 650.2
Derek Height 034 12 Frank Verdini 009 602.1
Glenn Barnsley 006 9 Shayne Barnsley 007 549.2
lan Hanlon 004 5 Steve Nicholas 001 512.3
Shayne Barnsley 007 2 lan Hanlon 004 509.1
John Humberstone 036 495.2
Glenn Barnsley 006 495.2
Michael Nicholas 028 495.0
Tim Rogers 029 475.2
Les Challacombe 019 452.0
Michael Sutton 035 450.2
Allan Thomson 027 425.2
Mick Bennett 024 413.0
Don Robinson 011 401.1
Derek Height 034 392.1
Bruce Finlay 016 387.0
Dave McCarthy 015 348.5
Ashlea McCarthy 014 335.2
Anne Vosoba 038 324.0
Alan Groom 005 323.3
Jeffrey Delacey 040 320.3
Peter Ullmann 010 298.0
Darryl Challacombe 020 295.1
Doug Worgan 032 287.2
Scott Chapman 008 255.1
Vlad Potezny 018 249.1
Jan Robinson 012 209.1
John Kerrigan 033 188.0
William Suffolk 025 155.1
Dianne Humberstone 037 138.1
Heather Dodd 022 130.1
David Dodd 021 108.1
Ted Rogers 030 105.0
Emma Robinson 013 102.0

Patricia Hanlon 003 50.1

Graham Salisbury 026 49.1

Wes Matthew 002 0.0

Jonathan Mattinson 017 0.0

Alan Johnson 031 0.0

Drew Tarling 039 0.0

R Teale 041 0.0



Supper Grand

Aggregate

National Record
NAME ID
Frank Verdini 009
Des Prowse 023
Steve Nicholas 001
Shayne Barnsley 007
Tim Rogers 029
Dave McCarthy 015
lan Hanlon 004
Glenn Barnsley 006
Ashlea McCarthy 014
Michael Nicholas 028
John Humberstone 036
Allan Thomson 027
Scott Chapman 008
Vlad Potezny 018
Jeffrey Delacey 040
Les Challacombe 019
Graham Salisbury 026
Derek Height 034
Jonathan Mattinson 017
Alan Groom 005
Bruce Finlay 016
Michael Sutton 035
Don Robinson 011
Anne Vosoba 038
Mick Bennett 024
Peter Ullmann 010
William Suffolk 025
R Teale 041
Dianne Humberstone 037
Alan Johnson 031
Darryl Challacombe 020
Doug Worgan 032
John Kerrigan 033
Jan Robinson 012
Wes Matthew 002
Heather Dodd 022
Drew Tarling 039
Ted Rogers 030
Emma Robinson 013
Patricia Hanlon 003

David Dodd

021

2915

SCORE
2501.4
2498.1
2478.2
2009.6
1962.8
1903.5
1765.2
1755.4
1725.0
1696.4
1282.5
1150.3
1128.6
1096.4
901.5
846.4
831.4
829.3
747.2
728.6
727.6
724.5
569.3
557.2
543.2
499.2
470.3
404.3
396.4
360.7
295.4
287.5
256.2
239.3
220.3
206.3
184.3
165.2
149.2
145.3
108.3



